Triatlon Mélnik - Celkové, 21.07.2012
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Jméno

Rehula Jan (1973)
Roucek Petr (1981)
Kesler Josef (1972)
Petratur Radim (1977)
Vesely Jiti (1979)
Mares Jan (1981)
Matula Martin (1971)
Vojtéchovsky Tomas (1974)
Rejlek Tomas (1991)
Fik Zdenék (1983)
Prchal David (1979)
Matta Jiti (1982)

VLK Martin (1992)
Smicka Tomas (1980)
Svandovd Lenka (1973)
Uzlik Véclav (1982)
Vancurova Radka (1983)
Chladkové Pavla (1985)
Kadlec Martin (1982)
PAVLU Martin (1983)
Skala Petr (1978)
Tribula Marek (1979)
Stefan Radim (1974)
SVATOS David (1977)
Novék Michal (1984)
Ried| Lukds (1983)
KAFRA Michal (1971)
Cerny Vaclav (1996)
Rezag Radek (1991)
Svingr Pavel (1953)
Silastik Petr (1965)
Hochmanova Veronika (1993)
Martinka Jifi (1969)
Strachovsky Jan (1980)
Legnerova Lenka (1989)
KOTLAR Petr (1982)
PISARIK Petr (1993)
Klusacek Jan (1975)
Pavek Vaclav (1978)
CERHA Jaroslav (1978)

Zemé
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CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
HISPORT Team
TRlade Décin

Luigi Cogoti

TRlade

HISPORT Team

TJ Slavia Chomutov
EKOL TEAM

Partners Racing
Bikeinvest.cz
VSK FTVS PRAHA
Hustokrutostrelci
HISPORT

Hustokruty stielci

Hustokrutostrelci

Ceska Lipa

Trucino

Logika

TEAM LOUNY
MélInik
Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE

Hiport Team
TERC

Sokol Mili¢in
Hanak ateliery CZ
P’drazka Modfany

Praha

Cas

00:43:25,00
00:45:54,00
00:47:07,00
00:47:54,00
00:49:52,00
00:50:03,00
00:50:09,00
00:50:23,00
00:52:17,00
00:52:45,00
00:53:17,00
00:53:50,00
00:54:26,00
00:54:48,00
00:55:01,00
00:56:02,00
00:56:36,00
00:56:39,00
00:56:45,00
00:56:51,00
00:56:58,00
00:56:59,00
00:58:18,00
00:58:26,00
00:58:33,00
00:58:45,00
01:00:37,00
01:00:40,00
01:00:44,00
01:01:21,00
01:01:49,00
01:02:24,00
01:02:24,00
01:02:47,00
01:04:22,00
01:05:23,00
01:05:25,00
01:07:24,00
01:08:05,00
01:08:43,00

Plavéni
00:05:32,00(3)
00:05:53,00(7)

00:07:02,00(18)
00:07:10,00(21)
00:07:16,00(24)
00:06:09,00(10)
00:06:46,00(17)
00:07:12,00(22)
00:06:07,00(9)
00:08:18,00(35)
00:07:30,00(28)
00:07:38,00(31)
00:08:24,00(37)
00:09:47,00(53)
00:07:28,00(27)
00:08:42,00(41)
00:08:52,00(43)
00:07:34,00(30)
00:08:42,00(40)
00:07:25,00(26)
00:07:14,00(23)
00:09:11,00(47)
00:08:53,00(45)
00:08:41,00(39)
00:07:33,00(29)
00:09:35,00(50)
00:08:19,00(36)
00:10:27,00(57)
00:09:28,00(49)
00:09:37,00(51)
00:09:48,00(54)
00:07:20,00(25)
00:08:52,00(44)
00:08:49,00(42)
00:07:45,00(32)
00:11:52,00(61)
00:12:33,00(62)
00:09:21,00(48)
00:10:08,00(56)
00:09:40,00(52)

1. depo
00:00:34,00(3)
00:00:47,00(14)
00:00:55,00(20)
00:00:44,00(12)
00:00:54,00(18)
00:00:56,00(22)
00:02:45,00(62)
00:00:39,00(9)
00:01:01,00(25)
00:01:07,00(30)
00:01:31,00(42)
00:01:03,00(27)
00:01:28,00(39)
00:00:52,00(16)
00:01:03,00(28)
00:02:00,00(54)
00:01:03,00(26)
00:00:59,00(24)
00:01:26,00(37)
00:01:54,00(53)
00:01:35,00(47)
00:01:32,00(43)
00:01:13,00(32)
00:01:33,00(44)
00:01:21,00(35)
00:01:23,00(36)
00:02:30,00(59)
00:01:42,00(50)
00:01:21,00(34)
00:02:02,00(55)
00:01:29,00(41)
00:00:53,00(17)
00:02:34,00(61)
00:01:34,00(46)
00:01:52,00(52)
00:02:09,00(57)
00:01:21,00(33)
00:02:05,00(56)
00:01:36,00(48)
00:01:40,00(49)

MTB
00:24:44,00(1)
00:26:26,00(7)
00:25:40,00(3)
00:25:43,00(4)
00:27:22,00(9)
00:26:36,00(8)
00:26:17,00(6)

00:28:15,00(16)
00:29:32,00(24)
00:27:47,00(12)
00:29:30,00(23)
00:27:57,00(13)
00:27:33,00(11)
00:28:06,00(14)
00:28:45,00(19)
00:29:18,00(22)
00:29:15,00(21)
00:31:43,00(38)
00:28:54,00(20)
00:31:55,00(40)
00:30:26,00(26)
00:28:29,00(18)
00:30:56,00(32)
00:30:26,00(27)
00:32:48,00(43)
00:31:35,00(36)
00:31:13,00(33)
00:33:41,00(47)
00:31:40,00(37)
00:30:43,00(30)
00:32:16,00(42)
00:34:40,00(49)
00:33:22,00(44)
00:33:30,00(45)
00:36:10,00(54)
00:35:27,00(52)
00:35:12,00(51)
00:35:39,00(53)
00:36:53,00(56)
00:37:45,00(57)

2. depo
00:00:34,00(8)
00:00:37,00(14)
00:00:46,00(23)
00:00:49,00(26)
00:00:54,00(32)
00:00:56,00(33)
00:02:11,00(64)
00:00:51,00(30)
00:01:03,00(42)
00:00:58,00(37)
00:01:03,00(43)
00:00:58,00(36)
00:01:36,00(61)
00:01:17,00(52)
00:00:57,00(35)
00:00:50,00(27)
00:00:59,00(38)
00:01:10,00(47)
00:01:30,00(57)
00:01:29,00(55)
00:01:05,00(45)
00:01:10,00(46)
00:00:57,00(34)
00:01:36,00(60)
00:00:39,00(16)
00:00:47,00(24)
00:01:21,00(54)
00:00:42,00(20)
00:01:03,00(41)
00:01:20,00(53)
00:00:42,00(21)
00:00:54,00(31)
00:00:44,00(22)
00:01:16,00(51)
00:01:11,00(48)
00:01:46,00(62)
00:00:37,00(13)
00:01:29,00(56)
00:00:50,00(29)
00:00:50,00(28)

B&h
00:12:01,00(1)
00:12:10,00(3)
00:12:44,00(5)

00:13:28,00(10)
00:13:27,00(9)
00:15:27,00(28)
00:12:10,00(2)
00:13:26,00(8)
00:14:34,00(18)
00:14:34,00(19)
00:13:43,00(12)
00:16:16,00(40)
00:15:26,00(27)
00:14:46,00(20)
00:16:48,00(47)
00:15:12,00(24)
00:16:28,00(43)
00:15:13,00(25)
00:16:14,00(39)
00:14:08,00(14)
00:16:40,00(46)
00:16:37,00(45)
00:16:20,00(41)
00:16:11,00(36)
00:16:12,00(38)
00:15:26,00(26)
00:17:14,00(50)
00:14:08,00(15)
00:17:13,00(49)
00:17:39,00(54)
00:17:34,00(52)
00:18:37,00(56)
00:16:52,00(48)
00:17:38,00(53)
00:17:25,00(51)
00:14:09,00(16)
00:15:43,00(31)
00:18:50,00(60)
00:18:39,00(58)
00:18:49,00(59)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Feda Roman (1964)

FENYK Pavel (1965)
OLSOVKSY Vitézslav (1983)
Stefik Martin (1983)
Prokesova Jana (1972)
Prochazkova Irena (1957)
Musil Jan (1986)
SVOBODA Jan (1991)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 09:01

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Peklov
TERC
Praha

NI
Sokolnice

TJ Haje

Jirkov

01:08:56,00
01:10:05,00
01:11:40,00
01:13:11,00
01:15:12,00
01:15:44,00
01:18:41,00
01:22:28,00

00:11:14,00(60)
00:13:19,00(63)
00:10:56,00(59)
00:09:53,00(55)
00:08:36,00(38)
00:10:35,00(58)
00:13:46,00(64)
00:07:57,00(34)

00:01:28,00(40
00:02:30,00(60
00:01:26,00(38
00:02:54,00(63
00:03:55,00(64
00:01:33,00(45
00:01:49,00(51
00:02:11,00(58

00:38:50,00(58)
00:36:49,00(55)
00:39:10,00(59)
00:41:20,00(61)
00:40:03,00(60)
00:47:13,00(63)
00:42:55,00(62)
00:50:44,00(64)

00:01:30,00(58)
00:01:16,00(50)
00:01:30,00(59)
00:01:01,00(39)
00:01:15,00(49)
00:00:33,00(5)
00:01:02,00(40)
00:02:02,00(63)

00:15:54,00(33)
00:16:12,00(37)
00:18:38,00(57)
00:18:04,00(55)
00:21:24,00(64)
00:15:51,00(32)
00:19:09,00(61)
00:19:33,00(63)



